Henry Ayau Memorial Race

Printed on 9/16/2018 @ 1:55:25 PM

Sponsored by: Hul Lanaklla Canoe
AU HAWAIAN CARGE RAGING ASSOGIATION Maunalua m o m. Beach
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Overall Results
1 44  Lanikai Canoe Club M Open Pohako'ele'ele 03.21.35
2 2 Hui Nalu Canoe Club M Open Jimmy Olds 03.29.40
3 16 Lanikai Canoe Club M Open Keoki 03.35.19
4 20 Hui Nalu Canoe Club M Open Hokupa'a 03.36.15
5 42  Outrigger Canoe Club M Open Mana Ula 03.38.30
6 57 Puna Canoe Club M Open NEE PAPA 03.41.41
7 25 Namolokama Canoe Club M Open Te Uira 03.42.18
8 27 Kailua Canoe Club M Open Kumaikalala 03.44.13
9 1 Healani Canoe Club M Open Kaleohoneokekai 03.44.46
10 37 PunaCanoe Club M 50 PUIKI 03.50.13
11 34 Lanikai Canoe Club M 55 Ikaika 03.50.48
12 18 Outrigger Canoe Club M JR Hika'ali'i 03.53.06
13 14  Waikiki Beach Boys M 40 Kalehuawehe 03.55.38
14 35 Kailua Canoe Club M 40 Kaelepulu 03.56.48
15 59 Kai Ehitu Canoe Club M 40 03.56.50
16 8 Outrigger Canoe Club M KOA Leilani 03.59.45
17 33 Kailua Canoe Club M 55 Lapauila 04.02.31
18 9  Hui Nalu Canoe Club M Open Mokuahi 04.02.32
19 38 Outrigger Canoe Club M Unltd Ua'u 04.07.52
20 28 Outrigger Canoe Club M JR Waikiki 04.08.46
21 17 Aotearoa Masters M 40 Liokeokeo 04.09.35
22 6 Healani Canoe Club M Open Kanai 04.10.57
23 43 Kailua Canoe Club M JR Kahinihini'ula 04.14.42
24 45  OQutrigger Canoe Club M Open Kapua 04.16.29
25 21 Kamehameha Canoe Club HILO M Open WILIMUA 04.18.22
26 23 Kailua Canoe Club M Open Ka'ehukai 04.18.36
27 36 Lokahi Canoe Club M Unltd Hamohamo 04.19.17
28 26  Hui Lanakila Canoe Club M Open Ka Lanakila Hou 04.19.36
29 41 Outrigger Canoe Club M 55 Henry Ayau 04.23.00
30 5 Healani Canoe Club M 50 Aukiki 04.23.09
31 30 Hui Nalu Canoe Club M Open Kepoinalu 04.26.08
32 15 Waikiki Beach Boys M Open Lehua Kona 04.27.01
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Lanikai Canoe Club
Imua Canoe Club
Healani Canoe Club
Alapa Hoe Canoe Club
Lanikai Canoe Club
Keahiakahoe Canoe Club
Anuenue Canoe Club
Ka Mamalahoe Jr
Kailua Canoe Club
Healani Canoe Club
Hui Nalu Canoe Club
Waikiki Yacht Club
Lanikai Canoe Club

Waikiki Yacht Club

Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club
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M 50
M Open
M 40
M Open
M Open
M 65
M 40
MIJR
M Open
M Open
M Open
M 55
M JR
M 40
M Open

Moku Nui
Ho'onani Ke Akua
Ka Uila a Lono
Lehualani

Kualii

Kamana lolana
Namoanakeakua
Papai
Hinahinakukahakai
Kamakahou
Malolo

Piinaio
Mahoahoa
Makanani

Kalikolehua
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04.30.50
04.31.14
04.31.38
04.33.55
04.33.58
04.35.51
04.36.07
04.36.15
04.38.28
04.43.51
04.46.39
04.48.37
04.52.13
04.53.30
05.08.29
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Unlimited
1 38
2 36
KOA
1 8
Juniors
1 18
2 28
3 43
4 19
5 24

40+ Masters
1 14
2 35
3 59
4 17
5 10
6 11
7 39

50+ Masters

1 37
2 5
3 4

55+ Masters

1 34
2 33
3 41
4 40

65+ Masters
1 7

Outrigger Canoe Club
Lokahi Canoe Club

Outrigger Canoe Club

Outrigger Canoe Club
Outrigger Canoe Club
Kailua Canoe Club
Ka Mamalahoe Jr

Lanikai Canoe Club

Waikiki Beach Boys
Kailua Canoe Club
Kai Ehitu Canoe Club
Aotearoa Masters
Healani Canoe Club
Anuenue Canoe Club

Waikiki Yacht Club

Puna Canoe Club
Healani Canoe Club

Lanikai Canoe Club

Lanikai Canoe Club
Kailua Canoe Club
Outrigger Canoe Club
Waikiki Yacht Club

Keahiakahoe Canoe Club
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Divisional Results

M Unltd
M Unltd

M KOA

MIJR
MIJR
MIJR
MIJR
MIJR

M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

M 50
M 50
M 50

M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55

M 65

Ua'u

Hamohamo

Leilani

Hika'ali'i
Waikiki
Kahinihini'ula
Papai

Mahoahoa

Kalehuawehe

Kaelepulu

Liokeokeo
Ka Uila a Lono
Namoanakeakua

Makanani

PUIKI
Aukiki
Moku Nui

Ikaika
Lapauila
Henry Ayau

Piinaio

Kamana lolana
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04.07.52
04.19.17

03.59.45

03.53.06
04.08.46
04.14.42
04.36.15
04.52.13

03.55.38
03.56.48
03.56.50
04.09.35
04.31.38
04.36.07
04.53.30

03.50.13
04.23.09
04.30.50

03.50.48
04.02.31
04.23.00
04.48.37

04.35.51
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Open

1 44  Llanikai Canoe Club

2 2 Hui Nalu Canoe Club

3 16 Lanikai Canoe Club

4 20  Hui Nalu Canoe Club

5 42  OQutrigger Canoe Club

6 57 Puna Canoe Club

7 25 Namolokama Canoe Club

8 27 Kailua Canoe Club

9 1  Healani Canoe Club

10 9  Hui Nalu Canoe Club

11 6 Healani Canoe Club

12 45 OQutrigger Canoe Club

13 21 Kamehameha Canoe Club HILO

14 23 Kailua Canoe Club

15 26  HuiLanakila Canoe Club

16 30 Hui Nalu Canoe Club

17 15 Waikiki Beach Boys

18 22 Imua Canoe Club

19 31 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club

20 46 Lanikai Canoe Club

21 3 Kailua Canoe Club

22 12 Healani Canoe Club

23 32 Hui Nalu Canoe Club

24 29 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club
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M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open

Pohako'ele'ele
Jimmy Olds
Keoki

Hokupa'a

Mana Ula

NEE PAPA

Te Uira
Kumaikalala
Kaleohoneokekai
Mokuahi

Kanai

Kapua
WILIMUA
Ka'ehukai

Ka Lanakila Hou
Kepoinalu

Lehua Kona
Ho'onani Ke Akua
Lehualani

Kualii
Hinahinakukahakai
Kamakahou
Malolo

Kalikolehua

Page 4 of

Printed on 9/16/2018 @ 1:55:25 PM

03.21.35
03.29.40
03.35.19
03.36.15
03.38.30
03.41.41
03.42.18
03.44.13
03.44.46
04.02.32
04.10.57
04.16.29
04.18.22
04.18.36
04.19.36
04.26.08
04.27.01
04.31.14
04.33.55
04.33.58
04.38.28
04.43.51
04.46.39
05.08.29
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